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CONCERTO FOR TROMBONE AND ORCHESTRA

(2010)

|. Tranquillo - attacca -

Il. Presto

I1l. Adagio - attacca -

IV. Vivace — Tranquillo

JORGEN VAN RIJEN trombone

CONCERTO FOR TRUMPET AND
SYMPHONIC WIND ORCHESTRA (2011)
|. Misterioso

Il. Vivace

I1l. Intermezzo e cadenza - attacca -

IV. Finale. Capriccioso

ALAIN DE RUDDER trumpet

ANTWERP SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
MARTYN BRABBINS conductor

31'42

9'38
5'58
5'54
10'10

31'41
10'33
9'17
4'08
7'40

TT: 64'18

THIS HYBRID DISC PLAYS ON BOTH CD & SACD PLAYERS
SACD SURROUND / SACD STEREO / CD STEREO
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